Organization Name
ARP Funding, Round 1

Alice Paul Institute

Asbury Park African-American Music Project Inc
Bloomfield College

Bordentown Historical Society

COLAB Atrts, Inc.

County College of Morris

County of Hudson

Court Appointed Special Advocates (CASA) for Childrel
Dr. James Still Historic Office Site Association, Inc.
Elizabeth Youth Theater Ensemble

Friends of Yogi

Gloucester County Historical Society

Historic Morven, Inc.

Historical Society of Princeton

Home Port Alliance for the USS New Jersey, Inc.
Lawnside Historical Society, Inc.

Literacy Volunteers of Somerset County Inc
Merchants and Drovers Tavern Museum
Mid-Atlantic Center for the Arts

Mighty Writers

Montclair History Center

New Jersey Vietnam Veterans' Memorial Foundation, Ir
Newark History Society

Newark Museum Association

Nimbus

North Bergen Free Public Library

Passaic County Department of Cultural & Historic Affair
Patriots for the Somers Mansion

Perkins Center for the Arts

Roebling Main Gate Museum

Rutgers University, Dept. of Landscape Architecture
Sparta Historical Society Inc

Talking Eyes Media

The Nick Virgilio Haiku Association

The Northern New Jersey Community Foundation
Writers House, Rutgers University-Camden

Round 1, Updated 9/1/2021

NJCH Amount Awarded

$12,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,028.00
$13,875.00
$15,000.00
$14,849.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,000.00
$9,675.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,900.00
$10,000.00
$4,000.00
$11,625.00
$8,025.00
$401,977.00

Award Type

GOs
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
GOS
GOS
GOS
GOS
GOS
PS
PS
PS
GOS
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GOS
GOS
PS
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PS
PS
GOS
PS
PS
GOS
PS
PS
PS

Organization City

Mount Laurel
Asbury Park
Bloomfield
Bordentown
New Brunswick
Randolph
Jersey City
Newark
Mount Laurel
Elizabeth
Little Falls
Woodbury
Princeton
Princeton
Camden
Lawnside
Bridgewater
Rahway
Cape May
Camden
Montclair
Holmdel
Newark
Newark
Jersey City
North Bergen
Wayne
Somers Point
Moorestown
Roebling
New Brunswick
Sparta
Montclair
Camden
Hackensack
Camden

County

Burlington
Monmouth
Essex
Burlington
Middlesex
Morris
Hudson
Essex
Burlington
Union
Essex
Gloucester
Mercer
Mercer
Camden
Camden
Somerset
Union
Cape May
Camden
Essex
Monmouth
Essex
Essex
Hudson
Hudson
Passaic
Atlantic
Burlington
Burlington
Middlesex
Sussex
Essex
Camden
Bergen
Camden
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Organization Website

www.alicepaul.org
www.asburyamp.org
www.bloomfield.edu

www.colab-arts.org
www.ccm.edu

WWw.casaessex.org

https://elizabethyouththeater.org/
www.yogiberramuseum.org
www.gchsnj.org

morven.org
www.princetonhistory.org
https://www.battleshipnewjersey.org/
https://petermotthouse.org
www.literacysomerset.org
www.merchantsanddrovers.com
WWWw.capemaymac.org
www.mightywriters.org
www.montclairhistory.org
https://www.njvwmf.org/
https://www.newarkhistorysociety.or¢
www.newarkmuseum.org
www.himbusdance.org
https://nbpl.org/
https://www.passaiccountynj.org
somersmansionpatriots.org
www.perkinsarts.org
www.roeblingmuseum.org
http://landarch.rutgers.edu/
www.vankirkmuseum.org
https://thesacrificezone.org/
https://www.nickvirgiliohaiku.org/
www.nnjcf.org
writershouse.camden.rutgers.edu
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