Organization Name ARP Funding, Round 1	NJCH Amount Awarded	Award Type	Organization City	County	NJ Congr Dist	NJ Leg District	Organization Website	CARES
Alice Paul Institute	\$12,000.00	GOS	Mount Laurel	Burlington	3	7	www.alicepaul.org	X
Asbury Park African-American Music Project Inc	\$5,000.00	PS	Asbury Park	Monmouth	6	11	www.asburyamp.org	Χ
Bloomfield College	\$15,000.00	PS	Bloomfield	Essex	10	28	www.bloomfield.edu	
Bordentown Historical Society	\$5,000.00	PS	Bordentown	Burlington	3	7		Χ
coLAB Arts, Inc.	\$10,000.00	PS	New Brunswick	Middlesex	6	17	www.colab-arts.org	Χ
County College of Morris	\$10,028.00	PS	Randolph	Morris	11	21	www.ccm.edu	Χ
County of Hudson	\$13,875.00	PS	Jersey City	Hudson	8	31		
Court Appointed Special Advocates (CASA) for Children	\$15,000.00	PS	Newark	Essex	10	29	www.casaessex.org	
Dr. James Still Historic Office Site Association, Inc.	\$14,849.00	PS	Mount Laurel	Burlington	3	7	ŭ	
Elizabeth Youth Theater Ensemble	\$15,000.00	PS	Elizabeth	Union	8	20	https://elizabethyouththeater.org/	
Friends of Yogi	\$15,000.00	GOS	Little Falls	Essex	11	40	www.yogiberramuseum.org	Χ
Gloucester County Historical Society	\$10,000.00	GOS	Woodbury	Gloucester	1	5	www.gchsnj.org	
Historic Morven, Inc.	\$15,000.00	GOS	Princeton	Mercer	12	16	morven.org	Χ
Historical Society of Princeton	\$15,000.00	GOS	Princeton	Mercer	12	16	www.princetonhistory.org	X
Home Port Alliance for the USS New Jersey, Inc.	\$15,000.00	GOS	Camden	Camden	1	5	https://www.battleshipnewjersey.org/	X
Lawnside Historical Society, Inc.	\$5,000.00	PS	Lawnside	Camden	1	5	https://petermotthouse.org	
Literacy Volunteers of Somerset County Inc	\$15,000.00	PS	Bridgewater	Somerset	7	23	www.literacysomerset.org	X
Merchants and Drovers Tavern Museum	\$5,000.00	PS	Rahway	Union	10	22	www.merchantsanddrovers.com	Χ
Mid-Atlantic Center for the Arts	\$15,000.00	GOS	Cape May	Cape May	2	1	www.capemaymac.org	Χ
Mighty Writers	\$5,000.00	PS	Camden	Camden	1	5	www.mightywriters.org	
Montclair History Center	\$15,000.00	GOS	Montclair	Essex	10	34	www.montclairhistory.org	Χ
New Jersey Vietnam Veterans' Memorial Foundation, Ir	\$10,000.00	GOS	Holmdel	Monmouth	4	13	https://www.njvvmf.org/	Χ
Newark History Society	\$5,000.00	PS	Newark	Essex	8	28	https://www.newarkhistorysociety.org	Χ
Newark Museum Association	\$20,000.00	GOS	Newark	Essex	10	29	www.newarkmuseum.org	Χ
Nimbus	\$10,000.00	PS	Jersey City	Hudson	8	31	www.nimbusdance.org	
North Bergen Free Public Library	\$5,000.00	PS	North Bergen	Hudson	8	32	https://nbpl.org/	
Passaic County Department of Cultural & Historic Affair	\$12,000.00	PS	Wayne	Passaic	9	35	https://www.passaiccountynj.org	
Patriots for the Somers Mansion	\$9,675.00	PS	Somers Point	Atlantic	2	2	somersmansionpatriots.org	
Perkins Center for the Arts	\$20,000.00	PS	Moorestown	Burlington	3	7	www.perkinsarts.org	Χ
Roebling Main Gate Museum	\$10,000.00	GOS	Roebling	Burlington	3	7	www.roeblingmuseum.org	Χ
Rutgers University, Dept. of Landscape Architecture	\$15,000.00	PS	New Brunswick	Middlesex	6	17	http://landarch.rutgers.edu/	
Sparta Historical Society Inc	\$5,900.00	PS	Sparta	Sussex	11	24	www.vankirkmuseum.org	Χ
Talking Eyes Media	\$10,000.00	GOS	Montclair	Essex	10	34	https://thesacrificezone.org/	Χ
The Nick Virgilio Haiku Association	\$4,000.00	PS	Camden	Camden	1	5	https://www.nickvirgiliohaiku.org/	X
The Northern New Jersey Community Foundation	\$11,625.00	PS	Hackensack	Bergen	5	37	www.nnjcf.org	
Writers House, Rutgers University-Camden	\$8,025.00	PS	Camden	Camden	1	5	writershouse.camden.rutgers.edu	
Round 1, Updated 9/1/2021	\$401,977.00							